© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
Recessed light Prolumen DL399-6-18W white round 230V 18W 1970lm 36°
IP54 DALI 930
Product code 20454
Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K
Luminous flux 1970lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 109lm/W
Warranty 5 years
Brand Prolumen
Supply voltage 230V
Power factor 0.80
Dimmable DALI
Output 18W
Maximum output 18W
Lens angle 36°
Cri 90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses 6
Protection class IP54
Lifespan 50000h
Height 103.0mm
Diameter 180.0mm
Installation opening diameter 160mm
In package 1pc
In box 18pcs
Casing colour white
Casing material aluminium
Polishing matt
Shape round
Work environment indoor / outdoor use
Certificates CE, RoHS
Energy class
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee